

VPH

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION No. 1732 OF 2020

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr. Prasad Avhad i/b Shriram Choudhari, for the Petitioners.

Mr. A. P. Vnarse, AGP for Respondent No. 1.

CORAM : C. V. BHADANG, J.
DATE : FEBRUARY 24, 2020

PC.

. At the request of the request of learned advocate holding for learned counsel Mr. Chaudhari, S.O. to 16th March, 2020.

Sd/-
C. V. BHADANG, J.